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0800 MUSIC DJ
0800 687 423

Dance BiRobinsons
Entertai nt

Song List Email: glen@robdj.co.nz
ABBA CHIQUITITA D7 CHRIS BROWN ft T PAIN KISS KISS HH10
ABBA DANCING QUEEN D7 CHRISTINA AGUERLIRA CANDYMAN D15
ABBA MAMMA MIA D7 CLUB NOUVEAU LEAN ON ME D3
ABBA s.0s D7 CORRS, THE BREATHLESS D11
ABBA WATERLOO D7 CULTURE CLUB KARMA CHAM ELEON D5
ACE OF BASE ALL THAT SHE WANTS D1 CUT N MOVE GIVE IT UP D4
ACE OF BASE | SAW THE SIGN D1 CYNDI LAUPER GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN D6
ADAM LAMBERT WHAT DO YOU WANT FROM ME D13 DAVID GUETTA MEMORIES D16
AMII STEWART KNOCK ON WOOD D3 DEAD OR ALIVE YOU SPIN ME ROUND D8
AMY WINEHOUSE REHAB D15 DEXY’S MIDNIGHT RUNNERS ~ COME ON EILEEN D1
AQUA BARBIE GIRL D4 DIVINYLS | TOUCH MYSELF D9
AQUA DR JONES D4 DIRTY VEGAS DAYS GO BY D12
AVRIAL LAVIGNE SKATER BOY D13 DJ OTIS HEY BABY D13
AVRIAL LAVIGNE GIRL FRIEND D13 DOLLY PARTON 9TO5 D5
B52'S, THE LOVE SHACK D5 DONNA SUMMER HOT STUFF D11
B52'S, THE ROAM D5 DUFFY MERCY D15
B52'S, THE ROCK LOBSTER D5 DUKE BAYSEE SUGAR SUGAR D5
BABYSITTERS CIRCUS EVERYTHINGS GOING TO BE ALRIGHT D6 DURAN DURAN GIRLS ON FILM D4
BACKSTREET BOYS EVERYBODY BACKSTREETS BACK D6 DURAN DURAN WILD BOYS D4
BACKSTREET BOYS LARGER THAN LIFE D6 EAGLES, THE HEARTACHE TONIGHT D6
BANANARAMA VENUS D5 EDDY GRANT | DON'T WANT TO DANCE D2
BASS HUNTER NOW YOUR GONE D15 ENRIQUE INGLESIAS ESCAPE D13
BEE GEES, THE NIGHT FEVER D7 EUREYTHMICS WOULD | LIE TO YOU D5
BEE GEES, THE STAYIN' ALIVE D7 EVERYTHING BUTTHE GIRL  MISSING D9
BEE GEES, THE YOU SHOULD BE DANCING D7 FAN CLUB SENSATION D9
BEE GEES, THE TRAGEDY D7 FAT BOY SLIM THE ROCKAFELLA SKANK D3
BEYOUNCE SINGLE LADIES D15 FERGIE CLUMSY D15
BIG & RICH SAVE A HORSE RIDE A COWBOY D13 FERGIE GLAMEROUS D15
BILLY IDOL MONY MONY D6 FINE YOUNG CANNIBALS SHE DRIVES ME CRAZY D1
BLACK EYED PEAS WHERE IS THE LOVE D12 FIVE IF YOUR GETTING DOWN D6
BLACK EYED PEAS PUMP IT D12 FLASH DANCE SOUNDTRACK ~ FLASH DANCE D10
BLACK EYED PEAS MY HUMPS D12 FLO RIDA WHISTLE D16
BLACK EYED PEAS HEY MAMA D13 FOUR SEASONS OH WHAT A NIGHT (DEC 63) D1
BLACK EYED PEAS LETS GET RETARDED D13 FREESTYLERS PUSH UP D14
BLACK EYED PEAS LETS GET IT STARTED D13 GERI HELLIWEL ITS RAINING MEN D3
BLACK EYED PEAS BOOM BOOM POW D16 GINA G OOH AAH JUST A LITTLE BIT D9
BLACK EYED PEAS | GOT A FEELING D16 GLORIA ESTEFAN CONGA D1
BLONDIE THE TIDE IS HIGH D3 GLORIA GAYNOR | WILL SURVIVE D3
BLONDIE HEART OF GLASS D3 GROOVE ARMADA | SEE YOU BABY D9
BOB SINCLAIR LOVE GENERATION D14 GWEN STEFANI HOLLABACK GIRL D14
BODY ROCKERS I LIKE THE WAY YOU MOVE D14 GORILLAZ DARE D14
BONNIE TYLER HOLDIN OUT FOR A HERO D11 HERBS LONG AGO D2
BRITNEY SPEARS HIT ME BABY D10 HOLLIES, THE LONG COOL WOMAN IN BLACK DRESS D8
BRITNEY SPEARS TOXIC D10 HOT CHOCOLATE YOU SEXY THING D5
BRITNEY SPEARS PIECE OF ME D10 HUES CORP ROCK THE BOAT D11
CARA FLASH DANCE D6 J GEILS BAND CENTRE FOLD D11
CARL DOUGLAS KUNG FU FIGHTING D3 JAMES BROWN | GOT YOU D1
CHER THE SHOOP SHOOP SONG D10 JAMIROQAI VIRTUAL INSANITY D10
CHERRY POPPIN DADDIES ~ ZOOT SUIT RIOT D8 JIMMY CLIFF REGGAE NIGHT D2
CHIC LE FREAK D7 JOHN & OLIVIA THE GREASE MEGA MIX D8
CHRIS BROWN FOREVER HH10 JUSTIN BIEBER ft LUDACRIS  BABY D16
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JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
KATY PERRY

KATY PERRY

KATY PERRY

KATY PERRY
KATRINA AND THE WAVES
KELLIS

KELLY CLARKSON
KENNY LOGINS
KE$SHA

KIDS OF 88

KOOL AND THE GANG
KYLIE MINOGUE

LA BOUCHE

LA BOUCHE

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

LE ANN RIMES
LIONEL RICHIE
LMAFO

LMAFO

LONDON BEAT

LOS DE RIO

LOU BEGA

M PEOPLE
MADONNA
MADONNA
MADONNA

ROCK YOUR BODY

SEXY BACK

CALIFORNIA GURLS

HOT N COLD

| KISSED A GIRL

LAST FRIDAY NIGHT TGIF
WALKING ON SUNSHINE
TRICK ME

SINCE YOU'VE BEEN GONE
FOOT LOOSE

TIK TOK

JUST ALITTLE BIT
CELEBRATION

CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD
BE MY LOVER

SWEET DREAMS

BAD ROMANCE

BORN THIS WAY

EDGE OF GLORY

JUST DANCE

POKER FACE

LIFE GOES ON

DANCEIN ON THE CEILING
PARTY ROCK ANTHEM
SEXY AND | KNOW IT

IVE BEEN THINKING ABOUT YOU
MACARENA

MAMBO #5

MOVIN’ ON UP

LIKE A PRAYER

LIKE A VIRGIN

MATERIAL GIRL

MADONNA ft JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE

D6

MAROON 5

MC HAMMER

MEAT LOAF

MEL & KIM

METRO STATION
MICHAEL JACKSON
MICHAEL JACKSON
MICHAEL JACKSON
MICHAEL JACKSON
MICHAEL JACKSON
MIKE POSNER
MILEY CYRUS
MILEY CYRUS
MILEY CYRUS
NATASHA BEDDINGFIELD
NE-YO

NINA SKY

MOVES LIKE JAGGER
U CAN'T TOUCH THIS
TWO OUT OF THREE AIN'T BAD
RESPECTABLE
SHAKE IT

BAD

BEAT IT

BILLIE JEAN

BLACK OR WHITE
THRILLER

COOLER THAN ME
CANT BE TAMMED
PARTY IN THE USA
SEE YOU AGAIN
THESE WORDS
CLOSER

MOVE YA BODY

B2 Rob ﬁmg@m
Entertai nt

D10
D10
D15
D15
D15
D15

D14
D14

D16
D16
D1
D4
D4

D15
D16
D16
D15
D15
D12
D1
D16
D16
D4
D7
D4
D2
D6
D6
D6
4 MINUTES

D16
D1

NO MERCY

omMC

ONE DIRECTION
OUTKAST

PAUL SIMON
PEACHES AND HERBS
PETER ANDRE

PINK

PINK

PINK

PINK

PIT BULL

PRINCE

PRINCE

PRINCE

PRINCE
PROCLAIMERS, THE
PROCLAIMERS, THE
PSEUDO ECHO
REAL MC’ COY
REECE MASTIN
REDNEX

RICKY MARTIN
RICKY MARTIN
RIGHT SAID FRED
RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA

RIHANNA ft CALVIN HARRIS
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
ROBERT PALMER
ROUGE TRADERS
ROXETTE

ROXETTE

RUN DMC

SCLUB7

SANTANA & MATCHBOX 20
SAVAGE GARDEN
SCISSORS SISTERS
SCISSORS SISTERS
SHAKIRA

SHANIA TWAIN
SHANIA TWAIN
SHANIA TWAIN
SHOPIE ELLIS BEXTOR
SMASHMOUTH

WHERE DO YOU GO

HOW BIZARRE

WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL
HEY YA

YOU CAN CALL ME AL
SHAKE YOU GROOVE THING
MYSTERIOUS GIRL

U + UR HAND

CUZ | CAN

GET THE PARTY STARTED
DON'T LET ME GET ME

| KNOW YOU WANT ME
1999

KISS

LITTLE RED CORVETTE
RASBERRY BERAT

IM ON MY WAY

IM GONNA BE (500 MILES)
FUNKY TOWN

ANOTHER NIGHT

GOOD NIGHT

COTTON EYE JOE

LIVIN LA VIDA LOCA
SHAKE YOUR BON BON
IMTOO SEXY

PON DE REPLAY

SHUT UP AND DRIVE
DON'T STOP THE MUSIC
DISTURBIA

RUDE BOY

S&M

UMBRELLA

WE FOUND LOVE

ROCK DJ

KIDS

SIMPLY IRRESISTABLE
VOODOO CHILD

JOY RIDE

THE LOOK

IT'S LIKE THAT

DON'T STOP MOVING
SMOOTH

| WANT YOU

TAKE YOU MAMMA

| DON'T FEEL LIKE DANCIN
OBJECTION (TANGO)

IM GONNA GET YOU GOOD
MAN | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN
THAT DON'T IMPRESS ME MUCH
MURDER ON THE DANCE FLOOR
I'M A BELIEVER

0800 MUSIC DJ
0800 687 423

Email: glen@robdj.co.nz

D9

D16
D14
D5

D11

D14
D14
D14
D14
D16
D2
D2
D2
D2
D4
D4

D4
D16
D4
D10
D10

D15
D15
D15
D15
D15
D16
D15
D16
D11
D11
D5

D14

D3
D8
D12
D10
D9
D9
D9
D10
D7
D7
D7
D10
D7
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SNAP

STEPS

STEVIE WONDER
SUGAR BABES

TAIO CRUZ

TAIO CRUZ

TATU

TAYLOR SWIFT

TEA SPOON

THE POINTER SISTERS
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS
TIMBERLAND FT KERRY HILSON
TIMBERLAND FT KATY PERRY
THE TING TINGS

THE TRAMMPS

TIKI TAANE

TINA TURNER

TINA TURNER

TOM JONES

TOM JONES

TONI BASIL

TRAIN

UNIQUE II

USHER

USHER ft PITBULL
USHER ft YOUNG JEZZY
USHER

VANESSA AMOROSI
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VENGABOYS
VENGABOYS
VENGABOYS
VENGABOYS

VILLAGE PEOPLE
VILLAGE PEOPLE
VILLAGE PEOPLE
VINILLA ICE

WEATHER GIRLS, THE
WHAM

WHAM

WILD CHERRY

WILL SMITH

YOLANDA BE COOL

RYTHYM IS A DANCER
5,6,7,8

SUPERSTITION

PUSH THE BUTTON
BREAK YOUR HEART
DYNAMITE

ALL THE THINGS SHE SAID
YOU BELONG TO ME

| WANT TO HAVE SEX ON THE BEACH

JUMP

DON'T CHA

BUTTONS

WHEN | GROW UP

THE WAY | ARE

IF WE EVER MEET AGAIN
THAT'S NOT MY NAME

DISCO INFERNO

ALWAYS ON MY MIND

SIMPLY THE BEST

WHATS LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT
KISS

SEX BOMB

MICKEY

DRIVE BY

BREAK MY STRIDE

YEAH

DJ GOT US FALLIN IN LOVE AGAIN
LOVE IN THIS CLUB

OMG

ABSOLUTELY EVERYBODY
HITMAN (WATCH OUT FOR THE)

JUMP JAM ( LETS GET READY TO RUMBLE)

BOOM BOOM BOOM

WE LIKE TO PARTY
SHALALALALA

WE ARE ALL GOING TO IBEZA
IN THE NAVY

MACHO MAN

YMCA

ICE ICE BABY

ITS RAINING MEN

BAD BOYS

WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU GO
PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC
SWITCH

NO SPEAK AMERICANO

D12
D12
D12
D12
D16
D5

D12
D12
D12
D13
D13
D13
D3

D12
D11
D11
D11
D11
D4

D9
D14
D14
D14
D14
D10
D1
D2
D8
D8
D8
D8
D11
D11
D11
D2
D3
D5
D5
D3
D10
D16
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